EB1001 www.alpro.co.uk 01202 676262
electric bolt
EB1001
14
The Alpro EB1001 Electric Bolt allows for
remote access and exit control of most
timber, metal and UPVC Doors. It is suitable
for sliding or swing, single and double action

Surface mounting kit in chromated steel
EB1001 www.alpro.co.uk 01202 676262
Ordering Information/Specifications
15
DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CODE
Electric bolt
12v DC Fail Open - Power to Lock EB1001/34MM/R1
ACCESSORIES FINISH CODE
Surface Mounting Kit Chromated steel EB1001/SMHKIT 34MM
38mm faceplate only EB1001/FP38
38mm strike plate only EB1001/SP38
203
5 Ø 15 Ø
34
167